www.nhauticescala.com
esport@nauticescala.com

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th

Categoria

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

REGATA OPEN TARDOR 2021

Club Nautic I'Escala

OPEN TARDOR 2021

INFANTIL Categoria

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank
1st

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system:

Class

LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
RS VISION
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7

Categoria Class

INFANTIL SAILQUBE CHIARA CASTELLI

HelmName

VICENG BATLLE
VALENTIN BARAIBAR
JORDI MASIA
YANNIK TARRES
LUCA CASTELLI
SEBASTIAN HARRIS
CARLOS PALOS
LUCAS AKIERMAN
JESUS CALABUIG
NURIA RAIMI

NIL RAIMI

HelmName

Club

SENIOR Categoria

Club

CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA
CN L'ESCALA

CN L'ESCALA 1665

Rating P1
03/10/2021

1142 (8.0 DNF)

1142 3.0

1207 2.0

1207 (8.0 DNS)

1207 1.0

1128  (12.0 DNC)

1142 (12.0 DNC)

1142  (12.0 DNC)

1142  (12.0 DNC)

1207 8.0DNS

1207 8.0DNS

Rating Total
0.0

P2
03/10/2021

1.0

2.0

3.0

8.0 DNS
4.0

12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
8.0 DNS
8.0 DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

Nett
0.0

Appendix A

P3
17/10/2021

1.0
5.0
(7.0)
3.0
(12.0 DNC)
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)

P4
17/10/2021

1.0
(7.0)
6.0
2.0
12.0 DNC
3.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

Total

11.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
29.0
29.0
33.0
34.0
40.0
40.0
40.0

Nett

3.0

10.0
11.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
21.0
22.0
28.0
28.0
28.0

-
—_—
["ESCALA


http://www.nauticescala.com/
mailto:esport@nauticescala.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

